AVERY DENNISON CORP

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ISIN: US0536111091

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:01

Price
223.47 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.11% (4.62)

US0536111091
AVY

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

16,513 EUR
S&P 500

222.56 USD (100)
224.04 USD (100)
219.87 USD
223.68 USD
218.17 USD
218.85 USD
222.94899 USD
530,999
118,398,080.56
10,898

WKN: 053611109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ef76629607f897d7cfac779b7f364b37f112d43fefae1380de9b2d8a39c1b4a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6272db72ae6abe8f1&time=1721283415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5066dffd6c0116f195a98c661913af0ef4fb2cc3b36c00ec89b1319461e7ba61&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c38127bfbab350e9&time=1721283415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff2629503c31761534660e25e65e1f13f089a467efdbda11f7ebf0fa32d64f8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60365ff19ce8f284b&time=1721283415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a721a69280dd45a283159fc2c37bedc79ce7197497d27d3b5ca28fe20992026&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d166adb3cb4d79651&time=1721283415&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04d45ff3ff33703cd6fea0c40ccd9ad627746d370138f0c5139b3b0455b9158&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9697b7766e730bf3&time=1721283415&tool=RSC

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:01

Price
223.47 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.11% (4.62)

ISIN US0536111091
Symbol AVY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,513 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 222.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 224.04 USD (100)
Open 219.87 USD
High 223.68 USD
Low 218.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 218.85 USD
VWAP 222.94899 USD
Volume (pcs) 530,999
Trading volume 118,398,080.56
Number of trades 10,898
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.91% +25.25% +9.93%
Perf (abs.) +27.29 +45.05 +20.18
Beta 0.66 0.80 0.99
Volatility 15.33 16.91 25.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AVERY DENNISON CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time Price
22:26 206.00 EUR
21:22 204.00 EUR
22:00 223.47 USD
08:01 204.00 EUR

17:13 220.90 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
118.40
0.00

0.01

219.47 USD (425,369)
222.85 USD (428,683)
220.01 USD (429,940)
201.12 USD (453,298)

231.53 USD (2024/06/24)

193.49 USD (2024/01/09)

231.53 USD (2024/06/24)

165.21 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48977050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

15

2024/07/ 08:03 200.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 19:31 202.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323527

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AVERY
DENNISON

Contact Details
AVERY DENNISON CORP.

8080 Norton Parkway - 44060 Mentor
Telefon: +1-440-534-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell Butier
Andres Lopez
Bradley Alford
Francesca Reverberi
Kenneth Hicks
Maria Fernanda
Mejia Campuzano
Martha Sullivan
Patrick Siewert
Ward Dickson
William Wagner

Deon Stander

Divina F. Santiago

Francisco Melo

Greg Lovins

Ignacio J. Walker

Mitchell R. Butier

Nicholas R. Colisto

Vikas Arora

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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